

Checks to be issued for January 2024 reports

Door County Tourism Zone Commission
Units Available, Occupancy ADR Summary by Municipality - Comparative

MUNI CODE	Jan-24	2024 Lates	2024 Cap Adj	2023 Total	2022 & 2023 Prior Yrs	2020 & 2021 Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$3,728.83	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,729	\$ 3,425	\$ -	\$ 7,154	\$ 2,146
04 Brussels	\$0.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$1,120.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,121	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,121	\$ 336
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$9,630.08	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,630	\$ 2,306	\$ -	\$ 11,936	\$ 3,581
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$13,840.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,841	\$ 29,418	\$ -	\$ 43,259	\$ 12,978
11 Ephraim	\$6,840.59	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,841	\$ 127	\$ -	\$ 6,968	\$ 2,090
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,038.74	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,039	\$ 473	\$ -	\$ 1,511	\$ 453
12 Gibraltar	\$ 17,962.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,962	\$ 1,912	\$ -	\$ 19,875	\$ 5,962
15 Jacksonport	\$ 2,374.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,374	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,374	\$ 712
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 7,716.04	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,716	\$ 1,847	\$ -	\$ 9,563	\$ 2,869
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 6,428.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,428	\$ 12,617	\$ -	\$ 19,045	\$ 5,714
33 Sevastopol	\$ 14,720.02	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,720	\$ (284)	\$ -	\$ 14,436	\$ 4,331
34 Sister Bay	\$ 28,579.10	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 28,579	\$ 3,990	\$ -	\$ 32,569	\$ 9,771
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 32,912.61	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32,913	\$ 7,405	\$ -	\$ 40,318	\$ 12,095
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 1,217.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,217	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,217	\$ 365
42 Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
46 Washington Island	\$ 510.69	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 511	\$ 1,646	\$ -	\$ 2,157	\$ 647
TOTALS	\$ 148,621	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 148,621	\$ 64,884	\$ -	\$ 213,505	\$ 64,051
30% MUNI	\$ 44,586	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 44,586	\$ 19,465	\$ -	\$ 64,051	
DCTZC Alloc above Annual Cap of \$7,272,395	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
70% DDC up to Annual Cap of \$7,272,395	\$ 104,035	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 104,035	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 104,035	
	\$ 148,621	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 148,621	\$ 19,465	\$ -	\$ 168,086	
	70%	70%		70%	0%	66%		

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2023